Bradley School Discipline Report

Grade

Inc Dgtp

10/02/17

e
Parent Conference

10/05/17

12867 0 10/05/17 Ina ) riate behavior Student Conference

7980 ? 10/10/17 Ina riate behavior Student Conference

v 12‘2;1.4“ 2 10/10/17 Ina riate behavior Student Conférence

10/10/17 Ina riate behavior Student Conference

|

12867 0 10/12/17 Throwing objects Studérit Conerence

13517 1 10/13/17 Inappropriate behavior Parent Conference

10620 4 10/17/17 Obscene Language / Profanity Parent Conference

15020 1 10/19/17  Disruptive Behavior

13063 2 10/19/17 Disruptive Behavior Student Conference

Student Conference

8184} 5 10/20/17 Inappropriate behavior

10/26/17

Inappropriate behavior

Z LAk

iate behavior

10/26/17 Inappropr

10/27/17

Inappropriate behavior

10/27/17

Disruptive Behavior

10/30/17 Inapprop“gat?e behavior

0]

e

| 13810 1 10/ 3?)/ 17 Disruptive Bé%avi’or Student Cnferéncé

R SRR SRR

15020 1 10/ 30/ 17 Dlsrupt1§§ Befavmr Behavior Intervention

7980 5 10/31/17 Inap.i)roprlafe behavior i Studret Conference

6382 5 10/31/17 Obscene L‘axnglla,‘g:/ Pfdfanﬁy * Parent éoriereﬁcé

Inafjproﬁriate behavior ‘Office Referral

Current Date: 11/06/2017



Irving School Discipline Report

Inc¢ Date Inc Type Action

14362 0 10/02/17 Serious Dlsc;rderly Conduct

11164 3 10/03/17 Ina;;proprlate behavior

9851 4 10/04/17 Inagproprlate behavior ISS

14362 0 10/06/17 Inappropriate behavior

11412 1 10/12/17 Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression OSS

10/13/17 Suspicion of Stealing

%

12928 3 10/18/17  Inappropriate behavior ISS

,;'9’934 5 10/23/17 Inappropriate behavior

14362 0 10/23/17 Disorderly Conduct

0 10/26/17 Inapprbpriate behavior Parent Contacted

13586 1 10/26/17

Serious Dlsgrderly Conduct 0SS

14973 0 10/30/17 Serious li;lsorderly Conduct

7014 5 10/31/17 Serious Disorderly Conduct ISS

14362 0 10/31/17 Serious Disorderly Conduct

Current Date: 11/06/2017



ID
6425
4164

11279
7686
3912
9813
6425

11279

13739
7727
3915

15071
3825

14669
6404
4049
6425
4682
9813
3927

14113
3915
6425

15129
7686
9813

14113
3915
3480
7562
4414
4164

15170
3927
3927
6425
4049
4049
6417

10166
3875
3912

15077

11279
9813
4164

Grade
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Inc. Date

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc. Type
10/2/2017 Celll Phone
10/3/2017 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
10/3/2017 Skipping Class
10/3/2017 Skipping Class
10/3/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/3/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/4/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/4/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/4/2017 Inappropriate Behavior
10/4/2017 Inappropriate Behavior
10/5/2017 Celll Phone
10/5/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/5/2017 Physical Altercation
10/6/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/6/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/6/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/11/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/11/2017 Obscene Language / Profanity
10/11/2017 Celll Phone
10/11/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/11/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/11/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/12/2017 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
10/12/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/13/2017 Weapons
10/13/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/16/2017 Failure to attend Detention
10/17/2017 Throwing Objects
10/18/2017 Celll Phone
10/18/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/18/2017 Threat/intimidate/Verbal Harass
10/19/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/19/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/19/2017 Obscene Language / Profanity
10/19/2017 Obscene Language / Profanity
10/20/2017 Inappropriate Behavior
10/20/2017 Celll Phone
10/20/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect

10/23/2017 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression
10/23/2017 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression

10/23/2017 Skipping Class
10/23/2017 Verbal altercation

10/24/2017 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression
10/24/2017 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression
10/24/2017 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression

10/25/2017 Disruptive Behavior

Action

Parent Contacted

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention

After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
After School Detention
After School Detention
ISS

Parent Contacted
After School Detention
Student Conference
Mediation

Office Detention
Parent Contacted
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
0SS

Removal From Class
0SS

After School Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted

ISS

Removal From Class
ISS

Warning Only

Warning Only

Office Detention

After School Detention
Office Detention

0SS

0SS

After School Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

0SS

Office Detention



4164
5193
7562
3915
14112
11279
4164
6425
6409
15071
6417
6937
14112
14112
15071
12264
5193
5375
9770
12579
4049
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

10/25/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/25/2017 Physical Altercation
10/25/2017 Physical Altercation
10/25/2017 Physical Altercation
10/26/2017 Physical Altercation
10/26/2017 Plagiarism

10/27/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/27/2017 Obscene Language / Profanity
10/27/2017 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
10/27/2017 Plagiarism

10/30/2017 Obscene Language / Profanity
10/30/2017 Tardiness

10/30/2017 Inappropriate Behavior
10/30/2017 Throwing Objects
10/30/2017 Failure to attend Detention
10/31/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect

10/31/2017 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression
10/31/2017 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression

10/31/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/31/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/31/2017 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Office Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

Parent Contacted
ISS

Student Conference
ISS

Detention

0ss

Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS



ID
13742
2104
3445
12638
13761
10068
15085
3601
8483
12638
11719
2605
6764
12562
13733
2762
5190
9965
1582
3324
11614
13761
13761
3301
13742
3331
13603
10068
2297

Grade
10
12
10
10
10
12

9
9
10
10
12
9
10
9
11
10
10
12
12
9
9
10
10
9
10
12
12
12
12

Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc. Date Inc. Type
10/2/2017 Cell Phone
10/2/2017 Cell Phone
10/3/2017 Cell Phone
10/30/2017 Disorderly Conduct
10/25/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/25/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/26/2017 Disruptive Behavior
10/17/2017 Failure to attend Detention
10/25/2017 Failure to attend Detention
10/13/2017 Inappropriate Behavior
10/5/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/6/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/12/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/13/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/13/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/16/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/23/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect
10/5/2017 leaving Class without Permission
10/6/2017 leaving Class without Permission
10/12/2017 leaving Class without Permission
10/12/2017 leaving Class without Permission
10/16/2017 leaving Grounds without Permission
10/27/2017 leaving Grounds without Permission
10/6/2017 Misuse of Hall Pass
10/18/2017 Misuse of Hall Pass
10/3/2017 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
10/3/2017 Verbal altercation
10/3/2017 Verbal altercation
10/25/2017 Verbal altercation

Action

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

0ss

0SS

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Student Conference
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
ISS

ISS

Student Conference
Office Detention
0SS

ISS

ISS

ISS



