Bradley School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
10975	1	10/02/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10975	1	10/02/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
15020	1	10/02/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
14516	5	10/05/17	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
14516	5	10/05/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12867	0	10/05/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
13063	2	10/05/17	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
7980	5	10/10/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
7817	5	10/10/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12214	2	10/10/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
15020	1	10/10/17	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
14666	2	10/10/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
13063	2	10/10/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12867	0	10/12/17	Throwing objects	Student Conference
15020	1	10/12/17	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
13517	1	10/13/17	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
13517	1	10/16/17	Suspicion of Stealing	
10620	4	10/17/17	Obscene Language / Profanity	Parent Conference
7817	5	10/18/17	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Conference
15020	1	10/19/17	Disruptive Behavior	
13607	1	10/19/17	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
13063	2	10/19/17	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
14229	3	10/20/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8184	5	10/20/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
13063	2	10/23/17	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
11068	3	10/26/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10618	5	10/26/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11092	3	10/26/17	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
13526	1	10/27/17	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
11081	3	10/27/17	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
11081	3	10/27/17	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
13607	1	10/27/17	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
7965	3	10/27/17	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
13526	1	10/30/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12415	2	10/30/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
13610	1	10/30/17	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
10975	1	10/30/17	Inappropriate behavior	Behavior Intervention
15020	1	10/30/17	Disruptive Behavior	Behavior Intervention
15020	1	10/30/17	Disruptive Behavior	Behavior Intervention
7980	5	10/31/17	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6382	5	10/31/17	Obscene Language / Profanity	Parent Conference
6382	5	10/31/17	Obscene Language / Profanity	Parent Conference
13063	2	10/31/17	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
11266	5	10/31/17	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral

Current Date: 11/06/2017

Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
14362	0	10/02/17	Inappropriate behavior	
14362	0	10/02/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
14362	0	10/02/17	Inappropriate behavior	
11164	3	10/03/17	Inappropriate behavior	
11164	3	10/03/17	Inappropriate behavior	
9851	4	10/04/17	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
9865	4	10/04/17	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
14362	0	10/06/17	Inappropriate behavior	
15025	0	10/11/17	Spitting	Lunch Detention
11412	1	10/12/17	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
14362	0	10/12/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	ISS
12865	3	10/13/17	Suspicion of Stealing	Loss of privileges
14362	0	10/17/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
12928	3	10/18/17	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
9934	5	10/20/17	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
9934	5	10/23/17	Inappropriate behavior	77 (10 g 17 (10
14362	0	10/23/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
14362	0	10/23/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
9868	1	10/25/17	Inappropriate behavior	
15107	0	10/26/17	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
14973	0	10/26/17	Inappropriate behavior	
13586	1	10/26/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
14973	0	10/30/17	Inappropriate behavior	
14973	0	10/30/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
14973	0	10/30/17	Inappropriate behavior	
7014	5	10/31/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	ISS
9934	5	10/31/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	ISS
14362	0	10/31/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
14362	0	10/31/17	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
No. 6 (Berlin)				
7-31-3				

Current Date: 11/06/2017

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc. Date	Inc. Type	Action
6425	6	10/2/2017	Celll Phone	Parent Contacted
4164	6	10/3/2017	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	ISS
11279	7	10/3/2017	Skipping Class	Office Detention
7686	7	10/3/2017	Skipping Class	Office Detention
3912	8		Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
9813	8		Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
6425	6	• •	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
11279	7	• •	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
13739	8	• •	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
7727	8		Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
3915	8		Celll Phone	After School Detention
15071	8	* . *	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
3825	8		Physical Altercation	ISS
14669	6		Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
6404	6		Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
4049	8		Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
6425	6		Insubordination/Disrespect	Mediation
4682	7	• •	Obscene Language / Profanity	Office Detention
9813	8			Parent Contacted
3927	. 8		Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
14113	8 8		Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
3915 6425	. 6	• •	Disruptive Behavior Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	After School Detention OSS
15129	7		Insubordination/Disrespect	Removal From Class
7686	7	10/12/2017	·	OSS
9813	8		Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
14113	8		Failure to attend Detention	Office Detention
3915	8		Throwing Objects	Office Detention
3480	8	10/18/2017	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Parent Contacted
7562	8		Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
4414	8		Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	ISS
4164	6	- ·	Disruptive Behavior	Removal From Class
15170	7		Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3927	8		Obscene Language / Profanity	Warning Only
3927	8	10/19/2017	Obscene Language / Profanity	Warning Only
6425	6	10/20/2017	Inappropriate Behavior	Office Detention
4049	. 8	10/20/2017	Celll Phone	After School Detention
4049	8	10/20/2017	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
6417	6	10/23/2017	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression	OSS
10166	6	10/23/2017	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression	OSS
3875	8	10/23/2017	Skipping Class	After School Detention
3912	8	10/23/2017	Verbal altercation	ISS
15077	6	10/24/2017	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression	ISS
11279	7		Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression	ISS
9813	8		Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression	OSS
4164	6	10/25/2017	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

4164	6	10/25/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
5193	7	10/25/2017 Physical Altercation	ISS
7562	8	10/25/2017 Physical Altercation	ISS
3915	8	10/25/2017 Physical Altercation	ISS
14112	7	10/26/2017 Physical Altercation	ISS
11279	7	10/26/2017 Plagiarism	Parent Contacted
4164	6	10/27/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
6425	6	10/27/2017 Obscene Language / Profanity	Student Conference
6409	6	10/27/2017 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	ISS
15071	8	10/27/2017 Plagiarism	Detention
6417	6	10/30/2017 Obscene Language / Profanity	OSS
6937	6	10/30/2017 Tardiness	Parent Contacted
14112	7	10/30/2017 Inappropriate Behavior	Parent Contacted
14112	7	10/30/2017 Throwing Objects	Office Detention
15071	8	10/30/2017 Failure to attend Detention	Office Detention
12264	6	10/31/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention
5193	7	10/31/2017 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression	ISS
5375	7	10/31/2017 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Agression	ISS
9770	7	10/31/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
12579	7	10/31/2017 Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
4049	8	10/31/2017 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	ISS

Derby High School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc. Date	Inc. Type	Action
13742	10	10/2/2017	Cell Phone	Office Detention
2104	12	10/2/2017	Cell Phone	Office Detention
3445	10	10/3/2017	Cell Phone	Office Detention
12638	10	10/30/2017	Disorderly Conduct	ISS
13761	10	10/25/2017	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
10068	12		Disruptive Behavior	OSS
15085	9		Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
3601	9	10/17/2017	Failure to attend Detention	Lunch Detention
8483	10	10/25/2017	Failure to attend Detention	Office Detention
12638	10	10/13/2017	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
11719	12	10/5/2017	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2605	9	10/6/2017	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
6764	10	10/12/2017	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
12562	9	10/13/2017	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
13733	11	10/13/2017	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention
2762	10	10/16/2017	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
5190	10	10/23/2017	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
9965	12	10/5/2017	leaving Class without Permission	Office Detention
1582	12	10/6/2017	leaving Class without Permission	Office Detention
3324	9	10/12/2017	leaving Class without Permission	Student Conference
11614	9	10/12/2017	leaving Class without Permission	Student Conference
13761	10	10/16/2017	leaving Grounds without Permission	ISS
13761	10	10/27/2017	leaving Grounds without Permission	ISS
3301	9	10/6/2017	Misuse of Hall Pass	Student Conference
13742	10	10/18/2017	Misuse of Hall Pass	Office Detention
3331	12	10/3/2017	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
13603	12	10/3/2017	Verbal altercation	ISS
10068	12	10/3/2017	Verbal altercation	ISS
2297	12	10/25/2017	Verbal altercation	ISS